

M/s Electric Control and Devices vs. State of HP and another

CWP No. 546 of 2024

03.07.2024 Present: Mr. Praveen Chandel, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sumit Sharma, Deputy Advocate General, for the respondents-State.

Rejoinder not filed. As prayed for, let needful be done within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

July 03, 2024
(narender)