

CWP No.546 of 2024.

21.10.2024 Present: Ms. Swati, Deputy Advocate General,
for the respondent-State.

Rejoinder is awaited. Let the same be
awaited for two weeks, failing which the matter be
further processed in terms of order dated
03.07.2024.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

21.10.2024
(Manish)